SNEHITHA

On the eve of diamond jubilee celebrations of the college in the academic year
2013-14, TAA has taken initiative to institute a student welfare fund SNEHITHA to
give financial support within structured guidelines to the economically backward
meritorious students studying in the Ch. S. D. St.Theresa’s College for Women (A),

Eluru.

This noble idea of the association is the brain child of Dr. Sr. Mercy, the Principal
who inspired the members of the Association to give back to their alma mater by
supporting the young Theresians to pursue their education overcoming the monetary
hurdles. This idea has been supported by Sr. Inyasamma, Office Superintendent, the
financial wizard of the College. She has been instrumental in formulating the
guidelines for disbursement of the scholarships to the deserving students and smooth

execution of this noble thought into action.
The seed fund for the ‘Snehitha’ scholarship has been pooled in various means like

+ Contributions by the members of Theresian Alumnae Association
+ Fund raising programmes organized in the campus by the Theresians who

excelled in Cultural pursuits like dance, music etc.

TAAoffers Snehitha Scholarship of Rs 5000/- each to about 60 students every
year.This best practice has been commenced in the year 2013 in commemoration of
the Diamond Jubilee of the establishment of the college.This is a merit — cum - means
scholarship provided to the students throughout their course of study in the college. At
present, number of students from Intermediate, Under Graduation and Post-
Graduationcourses are being paid Rs 5000/- per head. Every year 60-80 students are
helped with this SNEHITHA scholarship towards college fee from the returns on seed

fundcollected through various activities during Diamond Jubilee.




Theresian Alumnae Association (TAA)

Financial Support from TAA 2023-2024

List of Students Selected for

Under Graduate Courses —I Year
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Md.Molina 231610
E.SwamaKuma 231432
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T.Manju Sri 232418
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Under Graduate Courses —II Year
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1  mukku computer

126
Indu s
JallaBa |
la 220 II B.com

2 Durga 117 computer

Mabhes S
- wari
3 Tompal 220 II B.Com
alJyothi 007 (Gen)
' Dalai.
Ganga
bhavani II B.
4 %ﬁg Voc(WT
M)
Rayi. 222 1l B.

5  Sai 706  Voo(WT
sujana M)
K.Durg

6 a 2(2}2 11 BBA
Bhavani
M.Srayv = 222

7 ani 509 I BBA

50  SC
48 | OC
0 ISC(Ma
a)
71  BC-A
82 |SCC
75.2 s
W |BCA
70% SC

952

SC

Status/Orph
an/Single

parent/Merit

Single parent

Single parent

Single parent

Single parent

Single parent

Single parent

Single parent

Merit

Single parent

Single parent

8125562757
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9390238736

9553729652
8897219565

Photo

Contact No./Mail
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Under Graduate Courses — 3" Years 2023-2024
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Financial Support from TAA 2022-2023

UNDER GRADUATE COURSES - 1°T YEAR
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UNDER GRADUATE COURSES - 2" YEARS 2022-2023
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UNDER GRADUATE COURSES - 3" YEARS 2022-2023

o :l]:;el‘mEdl Cast 3tz;2us/0rphan/$1 Contact  Photo
© e & _. No./Mail
Marks % parent/Merit
20202 Merit/ Poor 2; 927026
Shaik 111
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PG COURSES-1 YEARS 2022-23

S.No Status/Orphan/Single
Qameat the seucent Roll.No parenl:/Merit .
- B.Pavani 21252 1M.Sc Mathematics - Merit
- T.Sailaja 21414 TM.Sc Organic Chemistry ~ Merit
- P.Lakshmi Supriya 21624 IM.Sc Clinical Nutrition ~ Merit
' R.RajaKumari 21156  IM.A, English - Merit
~ P.Sri Durga 21513 IMBA . Merit

L I~ O T oS R

4+ Theresian Alumnae Association Scholarships for the year 2020-21 & 21-
22 No awards given due to COVID PANDEMIC




Financial Support for the Year 2019-20
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19164

19635

191164

190124

192005

192416

192401

192104

192414

191707

Regd.No

Name of the
Student

N.Symala Devi

Y .Pavani

K.Rajini

K.NagaDurga

Ch.Manjula

Ch.Saraswathi

S.Revathi

M.Sireesha

Ch.LakshmiPriya

K.MeghanaAarshita

Class

IM.A
English

I M.Sc

1 B.Sc

B.Com

1 B.Sc

I B.Sc

I1B.Sc

I B.Sc

I B.Sc

IB.Sc

Category

Father Farmer

Single Parent & Merit Student

Orphan

Orphan

Mother Sick(Single Parent)

Mother Anganwadi
Teacher(Single Parent)

Mother Coli (Single Parent)

Mother Hostel in charge

(Single Parent)

Father private clerk

Mother daily wage(Single

Parent)

Group Photo

P.G

Clinical
Nutrition

M.P.C

B.Com H

i1

M.B.N ﬁ

Home
Science

Home
Science

Home
Science

BZC




I 192038 |V Lakshmipriyanka  1B.Sc E?f{.ger worker, Mother iouss | y g
191420  G.Kalyani IBSc | FaiherEarmer Mother Delly) oo
wage
191421 AN .Pavani IBsc rather Farmer, Mother Daily  yp (g
wage
192808  K.Harathi Devi IB.com Daily worker LB.com
Finance
i 192807  S.Bhargavi I B.com Agriculture lab our ;!B.Com
inance
2019-20 FIRST YEAR
Regd.N  Name of the .
S.No o Student Class Category Group  Photo
1 19164 N.Symala Devi L Father Farmer P
2 English :
- Clinical
. Single Parent & o
2 19635 Y .Pavani I M.Sc Merit Student Nutritio
3 191164  K.Rajini I B.Sc Orphan M.P.C
4 190124  K.NagaDurga I B.Com Orphan B.Com
Mother
5 192005  Ch.Manjula I B.Sc Sick(Single M.B.N

Parent)
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191707
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a
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G.Kalyani
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1 B.Sc

I B.Sc

1 B.Sc

I B.Sc

[ B.Sc

1 B.Sc

1 B.Sc

I B.com

I B.com

Mother
Anganwadi
Teacher(Single

Parent)

Mother Coli
(Single Parent)

Mother Hostel in
charge (Single
Parent)

Father private
clerk

Mother daily
wage(Single
Parent)

Father worker,
Mother house
wife

Father Farmer,
Mother Daily
wage

Father Farmer,
Mother Daily
wage

Daily worker

Agriculture lab
our

Home
Science

Home
Science

MB
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Home
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BZC

MBN

MECs

MECs

I B.com
Finance

I B.Com
Finance

~




SECOND YEARS

S.No Regd.No

181853

182624

181660

181643

181356

180012

180009

181765

Name of the
Student

M.Navya

Ch.Akanksha

S.DurgaBhavani

P.BinduMadhavi

P.Navya

P.PavanilLikhitha

K.Ratnalu

M.Vanaja

Class

I1ZN.C

I CALT

I M.S.CS

I M.S.CS

I MPCS

I B.Com

I B.Com

IB.Z.C

Category

Orphan

Orphan

Totally Physically.
Handicapped&Single
Parent

Single Parent

Single Parent

Physically.
Handicapped& Single
Parent

Physically.
Handicapped& Single
Parent

Single Parent

Percentage Photo

53%

83%

95%

85%

85%

88%

89%




Physically.
180413  K.Jhansi 1B.A Handicapped& Single 60%
Parent
Physically.
180421  M.Sunutha IB.A Handicapped& Single 98%
Parent
o i Economically poor & :
11 181239  G.Geethanjali IMPCII Maii 98%
erit
I 181135  B.Pavani iMpc] Economically poord 94%
Merit
Intermediate
S.No Regd.No Name of the Student Group
1 P.Mrudhula JrM.P.c
3 ' M.BhanuPriya  Ir.Bipe(TM)
3 | L.lakshmiTejaswi | Jr.Bipc(EM)
4 - P.PavaniJ yothi Mani | Jr.CEc(EM)
5 ' K.HimaBindhu Jr.CEc
IIT1 YEAR U.G COURSES

S.No Reg.No Name Of The Student Amount

Category

P 160035  S.Suneetha B.Com Gen Orphan Rs.5,000
- 161902  G. Pavani MBC(Isec) gﬁﬁi"c‘ﬁze q Rs.5,000
161409  K.Mohana Divya M.E.Comp Single Parent Rs.5,000
P 160025 A.Daiva Krupa B.Com(Gen) Single Parent Rs.5,000
m 160145 E.Lokeswari B.Com(Gen) Single Parent Rs.5,000
K 160103 T.Golla Vani B.Com(Comp)  Single Parent Rs.5,000
160068  Ch.Jhansi B.Com(Gen) Single Parent Rs.5,000
EI 160013 J.Mounica B.Com(Gen) Single Parent Rs.5,000
0 160618 G.Meenakshi EPSW Single Parent Rs.5,000




161147

1 161743

|—

- | e —"
i IR~ o

160074

161255

160079

160039

161158

161743

.No Regd.No

18604

18606

V.Bala Naga Tejaswini
A.Kusuma Sai
T.Yasoda

P.Sravani
G.Venkateswarama
N.Kranthi

P.Sowjanya
M.Bhavani

A.Jagadeeswari

M.P.C
B.Z.C
B.Com(Gen)
MPC-II
IB.A
B.Com(Gen)
B.Com(Gen)
MPC

MSCS

2018-19

Name of the Student

Bulla Snehalatha

Eedi.Jayanthi

Under Graduate Courses (2018-19) II Years

Economically
Poor&Merit
Economically
Poor&Merit
Economically
Poor&Merit
Economically
Poor&Merit
Economically
Poor&Merit
Economically
Poor&Merit
Economically
Poor&Merit
Economically
Poor&Merit
Economically
Poor&Merit

POST GRADUATE COURSES -1I YEARS

Class

Rs.5,000
Rs.5,000
Rs.5,000
Rs.5,000
Rs.5,000
Rs.2,000
Rs.2,000
Rs.2,000

Rs.2,000

I M. SC Clinical Nutrition

I M. SC Clinical Nutrition

S.No Regd.No

181853

Name of the
Student

Category

182624

Ch.Akanksha

Orphan

181660

S.DurgaBhavani

Totally Physically.
Handicapped&Single
Parent

I M.S.Comp

-
"f‘




181643 P.BinduMadhavi IM.S.Comp | Single Parent 95%

181356 | P.Navya IM.P.Comp | Single Parent 85%
Physically.

180012 P.PavaniLikhitha | [ B.Com Handicapped& Single | 85%
Parent
Physically.

180009 | K.Ratnalu [ B.Com Handicapped& Single | 88%
Parent

181765 | M.Vanaja [B.ZC Single Parent 89%
Physically.

180413 | K.Jhansi [BA Handicapped& Single | 60%
Parent
Physically.

180421 M.Sunutha IB.A Handicapped& Single | 98%
Parent

gt Economically poor &

181239 | G.Geethanjali IMP.CII : 98%
Merit

181135 | B.Pavani Mpel | Comemicalypoord | g

Merit




S.No

INTERMEDIATE (2018-19) SENIOR INTERMEDIATE

Regd.No

Name of the Student Percentage

B.LipiAnanya Jr M.P.CI GPA 9.8%

R Kankamahalakshmi GPA 9.0%

D Pavani Jr M.P.CIT | GPA 9.8%

986

L.Dhanasri Jr BL.P.C GPA 9.5%

1240

B.Srilakshmisai 1CGT GPA 9.5%

SPONSORED BY FRIENDS OF DR.G.NALINI
UNDER GRADUATE COURSES (2018-19) II YEARS

S.No Regd.No Name of Class Category Percentage
the Student
1 180111 | M.Rajeswari | | B.Com | Economically poor& 91%
Merit
2 181770 | K.Jhansi IB.Z.C Economically poor& 79%
Merit
3 181701 | M.Usha IB.Z.C Economically poor& 93%
Rani Merit




4 181161 | T.SaiDurga | I M.P.CI | Economically poor& 92%
Merit
5 181156 | B.Lavanya |IM.P.CI | Merit and Single parent 97%
Post Graduate Courses
S.No Regd.No Name of the Student Class
1 18604 Bulla Snehalatha [ M. SC Clinical Nutrition
2 18606 Eedi.Jayanthi I M. SC Clinical Nutrition
SPONSORED BY FRIENDS OF DR.G.NALINI
UNDER GRADUATE COURSES (2018-19) I YEARS
S.No Regd.No Name of the Student  Class Category Percentage
1 180111  M.Rajeswari I8 Gom || =2nomically Sy,
_ _ _ poor& Merit
2 181770  K.Jhansi [BzZic | Ponomealy oo
_ - poor& Merit
3 181701  M.Usha Rani IBZc | Penomicalys | gqqs
_ _ _ - poor& Merit
: Economically 0
4 | 181161 | T.SaiDurga | I M.P.CI | poor& Merit | 92%
5 181156  B.Lavanya I M.P.CI g’!"“t aud 97%
ingle parent
2017-18 (III years)
III-year U.G Courses
150136 ODlvyanJah . BCom Comp SmgleParent RSS,OOO
| 150016 N.Mamatha B.Com Gen Orphan Rs.5,000
150026 T.Pravallika B.Com Gen Single Parent Rs.5,000
150043 Ch.Mounika B.Com Gen Single Parent Rs.5,000
152817 K.Swetha Sri B.Com Fin Orphan Rs.5,000
151217 M.Divya Vani Mpe-1I Sec Orphan Rs.5,000
150138 L.Priskilla B.Com Gen Eco. Poor Rs.5,000
151337 Ch.Ganga M.P.Comp Single Parent Rs.5,000
150015 N.Sahaja B.Com Gen Orphan Rs.5,000
152426 N.Bhagyam H.Sc Single Parent Rs.5,000
151611 Sk.Gousiya Parveen M.S. Comp Single Parent Rs.5,000
| 151302 B.V.Priyanka M.P. Comp Eco.Poor Merit Rs.5,000
| 152803 S.Geetha Madhuri B.Com Fin Eco.Poor Merit Rs.5,000




2017-18 (I YEAR)

II YEAR POST GRADUATE COURSES

Amount

Rs.5000
Rs.5000

Amount

S.No Reg.No Name Of The Student Class
16262 1.Sravani L.M.Sc Maths
16211 A Roja .M.Sc Physics
II year U.G Courses
Name Of The
S.No Reg.No Student Class Category
FE 160035 S.Suneetha B.Com Gen  Orphan
. Physically
- 161902  G. Pavani MBC(Isec) Handicapped
161409  K.Mohana Divya M.E.Comp  Single Parent
VA 160025 A.Daiva Krupa B.Com(Gen)  Single Parent
W 160145 E.Lokeswari B.Com(Gen)  Single Parent
3 160103 T.Golla Vani B.Com(Comp) Single Parent
160068  Ch.Jhansi B.Com(Gen)  Single Parent
m 160013  J.Mounica B.Com(Gen)  Single Parent
1 160618 G.Meenakshi EPSW Single Parent
V.Bala Naga Economically
e Tejaswini I Poor&Merit
: Economically
u 161743  A.Kusuma Sai B.Z.C Poor&Merit
Economically
160074 T.Yasoda B.Com(Gen) Poor&Merit
: Economically
161255  P.Sravani MPC-II Poor&Merit
Economically
G.Venkateswarama  [B.A Poor&Merit
: Economically
. 161743 A.Jagadeeswari M.S.Comp Poor&Merit
: Economically
160079  N.Kranthi B.Com(Gen) Poor&Merit
. Economically
. 160039  P.Sowjanya B.Com(Gen) Poor&Merit
: Economically
“ 161158  M.Bhavani MPC Poor&Merit

Rs.5,000
Rs.5,000

Rs.5,000
Rs.5,000
Rs.5,000
Rs.5,000
Rs.5,000
Rs.5,000
Rs.5,000

Rs.5,000
Rs.5,000
Rs.5,000
Rs.5,000
Rs.5,000
Rs.2,000
Rs.2,000
Rs.2,000

Rs.2,000




Il year Intermediate

Name Of The Student Class

Amount

2. 171823

171426

.r.‘...

(.o-)
M

171203
171241
172401
7 171425
171138
170108
171445

171209

o—

171427

13. 171447

m

170602

170110

170605

M.Neelima
M.Anulasya
y.Srilekha

A Srilatha
M.Vanaja

Name Of The Student

N.Poojitha
D.Durga Bhavani

M.Krishna Deepika

N.Sri Lakshmi Prasanna

K.Subba Lakshmi
K.Sai Spandana
V.Sowjanya
G.Nirmala
B.Amareswari
M.Sai Swapna
K.Jyothi Sri
Sk.Shakila
Ch.Pavani
M.Sujatha
J.Sandhya

Sk.Hamdee

EET

BiP.C
SR
Bi.P.C
Bi.P.C

B.ZC
ZNC

M.E.Comp
M.P.C.II
M.P.C.II
H.Sc
HEP(EM)
BZ.C
B.Com
(Comp)
M.E.Comp
M.P.C.IT

M.E.Comp

M.E.Comp
EPSW
B.Com

EPSW

Orphan
Orphan

Single Parent
Single Parent

Eco. Poor

%of  Caste
marks

94%  BC-B
86%

9%  0.C
8%  OC
95%  SC
84%  BC-D
70%  BC-D
93%  SC
95%  BC-B
98%  BC-A
96.5% BC-D
9%  BC-D
98%  OC
65%  SC
69% ST

Rs.5,000
Rs.5,000
Rs.5,000
Rs.5,000
Rs.5,000

Category Amount

Orphan
Orphan

Orphan

Single
Parent
Single
parent
Single
parent
Single
parent
Single
parent
Daily
Wages
Daily
Wages
Daily
Wages
Farmer

Daily
Wages
Daily
Wages
Single
Parent

5,000
5,000

5,000
5,000

5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000

5,000




2016-17 (111 Year)

Post Graduate Courses

S.No Reg.No Name Of The Class Category Amount
Student

1 14108  P.Jhansi Rani I M.A Rs.5,000

_ _ (Econo) _
2 14259  K.Rajeswari I M.Sc Maths | Single Rs.5,000

| _ B _ _  Parent -
3 14267  P.Prasanna Kumari I M.Sc Maths  Single Rs.5,000

_ - Parent
U.G Courses
S.No Reg.No Name Of The Class Category Amount

Student

1 140408 P.Jaya IB.A(HEP) Single Rs.5,000

- | |  Parent | |
2 140415 R.Pavani IB.A(HEP) Single Rs.5,000

| | | Parent | |
3 141136 B.Swathi I B.Sc M.P.C -1 Handicapped Rs.5,000
4 140302 S.Saleema Sulthana [ B.A(HEP) Single Rs.5,000

_ | _ Parent _ |
5 141827 R .Durga Harika IB.Sc(ZNC) Single Rs.5,000

_ _ Parent _ _
6 142721 G.Rekhambica IB.Sc(Web.Tech) Single Rs.5,000

| | | _  Parent | |
7 142722 Ch.Saileela Rani IB.Sc(Web.Tech) Single Rs.5,000

_ | |  Parent | |
8 142009 Sk.Shakena Bhanu IB.Sc(MBN) Single Rs.5,000

_ _ _ ~ Parent _ _
9 140037 Rasaja IB.Com Orphan ' Rs.5,000
10 140004 Sabeena.Sk IB.Com Single Rs.5,000

_ _ _ ~ Parent _ _
11 141307 M.Madhavi IB.Sc(M.P.Comp) Merit | Rs.5,000
12 141446 Md.Ayesha IB.Sc(M.E.Comp) Handicapped Rs.5,000
Intermediate

Name Of The Student Category
P.Jaya Sree MPC Single Parent ~ Rs.5,000
K.Sowjanya Bi.P.C  Merit Rs.5,000

L1
20
G.Kaveri Bi.P.C  Merit Rs.5,000

J.Preethi MEC Single Parent ~ Rs.5,000
Y.Rani CSE Rs.5,000




2016-17 (II Year) Post Graduate Courses

S.No Reg.No
1 15268
) 15422

U.G Courses

S.No Reg.No

150136
150016
150026
150043
152817
151217
150138
151337
150015
152426
151611
2 151302
13 152803

.

Intermediate

S.No Reg.No

777
717

3 1068

£ o5t
B

1516

Name Of The Student
U.Revathi

' V.Tripura Tejaswi

Name Of The Student
O.Divyanjali
N.Mamatha
T.Pravallika
Ch.Mounika
K.Swetha Sri
M.Divya Vani
L.Priskilla
Ch.Ganga

N.Sahaja
N.Bhagyam
Sk.Gousiya Parveen
B.V.Priyanka
S.Geetha Madhuri

Name Of The Student

J.Shanthi Priya
G.Kanthamma

T.Vineela Sneham
E.Kamala
B.Amareswari

Class
[ M.Sc Maths

Category
Orphan

Amount

Rs.5,000

IM.Sc Orgche  Eco.Poor  Rs.5,000

Class
B.Com Comp
B.Com Gen
B.Com Gen
B.Com Gen
B.Com Fin
MPC-II Sec
B.Com Gen
M.P.Comp
B.Com Gen
H.Sc
MSComp
MPComp
B.Com Fin

Class

MPC-I Sec
MPC-I Sec

Bi.P.C
Bi.P.C
O.A

Category
Single Parent
Orphan

Single Parent
Single Parent
Orphan
Orphan

Eco. Poor
Single Parent
Orphan

Single Parent
Single Parent
Eco.Poor Merit
Eco.Poor Merit

Category
Single Parent
Single Parent

Eco.Poor Merit

Single Parent
Single Parent

Amount
Rs.5,000
Rs.5,000
Rs.5,000
Rs.5,000
Rs.5,000
Rs.5,000
Rs.5,000
Rs.5,000
Rs.5,000
Rs.5,000
Rs.5,000
Rs.5,000
Rs.5,000

Amount

Rs.5,000
Rs.5,000

Rs.5,000
Rs.5,000
Rs.5,000

2016-17 (I Year)

Post Graduate Courses

S.No Reg.No Name Of The Student Category Amount
1 16262 I.Sravani - LM.Sc Maths Rs.5000
2 | 16211 A.Roja [.M.Sc Physics Rs.5000




U.G Courses

Name Of The Student Class o
160035 S.Suneetha B.Com Gen Orphan Rs.5,000
161902  G.Pavani MPC(Isec) Physically Rs.5,000
Handicapped
161409  K.Mohana Divya M.E.Comp Single Parent ~ Rs.5,000
n 160025  A.Daiva Krupa B.Com(Gen) Single Parent Rs.5,000
160145  E.Lokeswari B.Com(Gen) Single Parent  Rs.5,000
n 160103 T.Golla Vani B.Com(Comp) Single Parent Rs.5,000
160068  Ch.Jhansi B.Com(Gen) Single Parent ~ Rs.5,000
RN 160013 T Mounica B.Com(Gen) Single Parent  Rs.5,000
ICR 160618 G.Meenakshi EPSW Single Parent ~ Rs.5,000
“ 161147  V.Bala Naga Tejaswini M.P.C Economically Rs.5,000
Poor&Merit
“ 161743 A.Kusuma Sai B.ZC Economically ~ Rs.5,000
Poor&Merit
160074  T.Yasoda B.Com(Gen) Economically ~ Rs.5,000
Poor&Merit
(RIM 161255  P.Sravani MPC-II Economically Rs.5,000
Poor&Merit
G.Venkateswarama IB.A Economically Rs.5,000
Poor&Merit
161743 A.Jagadeeswari M.S.Comp Economically Rs.2,000
Poor&Merit
160079 N.Kranthi B.Com(Gen) Economically Rs.2,000
Poor&Merit
160039 P.Sowjanya B.Com(Gen) Economically Rs.2,000
Poor&Merit
“ 161158 M.Bhavani MPC Economically Rs.2,000
Poor&Merit
Intermediate
S.No Reg.No  Name Of The Class Category Amount
Student
FE 1606 M.Neelima EET Orphan Rs.5,000
P 1141 M.Anulasya Bi.P.C Orphan Rs.5,000
1255 y.Srilekha CEC Single Parent Rs.5,000
1101 A Srilatha Bi.P.C Single Parent Rs.5,000
B 1087 M.Vanaja Bi.P.C Eco. Poor Rs.5,000




2015-16 - 11 YEAR
Post Graduate Courses

i Under
zt‘::ll?n(tn S b Class Graduation Caste Status Amount
SHRES Marks%
1 NVemela  MA(English) 70 Be-D  Merit | Rs.5000
‘ 2 V.Suneela ‘ M.S¢(Organic Chemistry) 64 Oc Merit ‘ Rs.5000

III year Under Graduate Curses

S.N Name Of The Intermediat
0 Student e Marks%
1 LMadhuri I B.Sc (M.P.C) 925 Sc-B  Single Parent  Rs. 4500
2 KKavya I B.Sc (B.Z.C) 88 - Kapu  Single Parent  Rs.3500
3  P.Mounika [ B.Sc (M.P.C) 87.4 Be-B  Single Parent  Rs.4500
Prasanna _ | _
4  P.Sai Durga IB.ScM.P.CS 84.4 ~ Oc  Single Parent  Rs.5000
5  B.Jyothsna I B.Com.Com 84.2 Sc-C  Single Parent ~ Rs.5000
6  V.Prathyusha 1 B.Com 89.6 Be-D  Orphan  Rs.4,000
7  S.Mariyamma I B.Sc H.Sc 78.5 Be.D  Orphan  Rs.5000
8  S.Gayathri 1B.Sc M.B.N 76 Oc  Orphan Rs.3000
9  T.aya Sri 1 B.S¢ MPC 98 ~ Be-D Merit - Rs.4,500
10  A.Ratna Vani I B.Sc MPC 96 Oc | Merit - Rs.4,500
11 Ch. Bhargavi 1 B.S¢ MPC 94 Oc  Merit  Rs.4,500
12 A.Sravani 1 B.Se¢ MPC 93 .~ Be-B Merit  Rs. 4,500
13 P.V.Padmavathi  1B.Sc H.Sc 93 - Be-D  Merit - Rs.3,500
14  E.Sinduja | ERS.W Single Parent  Rs.2,500
15 P.Durga Bhavani  B.Com - Single Parent  Rs.4,000
16 K.Jemmy M.B.N Orphan Rs.3000
II YEAR INTERMEDIATE

1 AJhansi Bi.P.C 8.8 Oc Single  Rs.5,000

Parent
2 P.Venkata Lakshmi MPC-I 7.3 Be(A) Single Rs.5,000
Parent
3  Ch.N.Sravanthi Jr.Mpc-II 9.0 Oc Orphan Rs.5,000
4  M.Divya Vani MPC-1 9.0 Be-D Orphan Rs.5,000

5 K.Aparna MPC 9.5 Be-D Merit Rs.5,000




2015-16 (11 Year)

Post Graduate Courses

S.No Reg.No Name Of The Class Category  Amount
Student
1 14108  P.Jhansi Rani I MA (Econo) - Rs.5,000
2 14259 K.Rajeswari IM.Sc Maths  Single Rs.5,000
| | Parent |
3 14267 P.Prasanna Kumari IM.Sc Maths ~ Single Rs.5,000
Parent
U.G Courses
S.No Reg.No Name Of The Category Amount
Student
1 140408 P.Jaya IB.A(HEP) Single Rs.5,000
| _ _ Parent | |
2 140415 R.Pavani IB.A(HEP) Single Rs.5,000
| Parent |
141136 B.Swathi [B.Sc M.P.C-I  Handicapped Rs.5,000
140302 S.Saleema Sulthana  IB.A(HEP) Single Rs.5,000
| Parent |
5 141827 R .Durga Harika [ B.S¢(ZNC) Single Rs.5,000
| | Parent |
6 142721 = G.Rekhambica [B.Sc(Web.Tech)  Single Rs.5,000
| | Parent |
7 142722  Ch.Saileela Rani IB.Sc(Web.Tech) = Single Rs.5,000
8 142009 = Sk.Shakena Bhanu [B.Sc(Mbn) Single Rs.5,000
9 140037 Rasaja [ B.Com Orphan Rs.5,000
10 140004 Sabeena.Sk [ B.Com Single Rs.5,000
11 141307 M.Madhavi [B.S¢(M.P.Comp) Merit Rs.5,000

12 141446 Md.Ayesha IB.S¢(M.E.Comp) Handicapped Rs.5,000




Intermediate

F :-;ry-:;a{l.i” _ ~-a‘1"l'_-_

1 Jaya Sree MPC  Single Parent  Rs.5,000

2 K.Sowjanya Bi.P.C  Merit Rs.5,000

3 G.Kaveri Bi.P.C Merit Rs.5,000

4 J Preethi MEC  Single Parent  Rs.5,000

5 Y .Rani CSE Rs.5,000
2015-16 (I Year)

Post Graduate Courses

S.No Reg.No Name Of The Student  Class Category Amount

1 15268  U.Revathi [ M.Sc Maths ~ Orphan Rs.5,000

2 15422 V.Tripura Tejaswi IM.Sc Orgehe  Eco.Poor  Rs.5,000

U.G Courses

S.No Reg.No Name Of The Student Class

1 150136  O.Divyanjali B.Com Comp Single Parent ~ Rs.5,000
2 150016 N.Mamatha 'B.ComGen  Orphan Rs.5,000
3 150026  T.Pravallika B.Com Gen  Single Parent  Rs.5,000
4 150043  Ch.Mounika B.Com Gen  Single Parent ~ Rs.5,000
5 152817  K.Swetha Sri B.Com Fin Orphan Rs.5,000
6 151217  M.Divya Vani MPC-II Sec ~ Orphan Rs.5,000
7 150138  L.Priskilla B.Com Gen  Eco. Poor Rs.5,000
8 151337  Ch.Ganga M.P.Comp Single Parent ~ Rs.5,000
9 150015 N.Sahaja B.Com Gen  Orphan Rs.5,000
10 152426 N.Bhagyam H.S¢ Single Parent  Rs.5,000
11 151611 Sk.Gousiya Parveen MSComp Single Parent ~ Rs.5,000
12 151302 B.V.Priyanka MPComp Eco.Poor Merit ~ Rs.5,000

13 152803  S.Geetha Madhuri B.Com Fin Eco.Poor Merit  Rs.5,000




Intermediate

i
=

1 K7 J.Shanthi Priya MPC-I Sec Single Parent Rs.5,000

2 717 G.Kanthamma MPC-I Sec  Single Parent Rs.5,000

3 1068 T.Vineela Sneham Bi.P.C Eco.Poor Merit Rs.5,000

4 958 E.Kamala Bi.P.C Single Parent Rs.5,000

5 1516 B.Amareswari 0.A Single Parent Rs.5,000
2014-15

II Years - Post Graduate Courses

S. Name of The Class Under Caste Status  Amount
No Student Graduation
Marks%
I8 N.Vennela MA (English) 70 Be-D  Merit  Rs.5000
n V.Suneela MSc(Org 64 Oc Merit  Rs.5000
Chem)

Under Graduate Courses

Name Of The Intermediate Caste AUt
Student Marks% :

1  1LMadhuri I B.Sc 92.5 Sc-B Single Rs. 4500
(M.P.C) Parent

2 K.Kavya I B.Sc 88 Kapu Single Rs.3500
(B.Z.O) _ Parent

3  P.Mounika I B.Sc 87.4 Bc-B Single Rs.4500
Prasanna (M.P.C) Parent

4  P.Sai Durga I B.Sc 84.4 Oc Single Rs.5000
M.P(Comp) Parent

5 B.Jyothsna I 84.2 Sc-C Single Rs.5000
- Bcom.Comp Parent

6  V.Prathyusha I Bcom 89.6 Be-D Orphan  Rs.4,000

7 S.Mariyamma 1 B.Sc H.Sc 78.5 Be.D Orphan Rs.5000

8 S.Gayathri I B.Sc 76 Oc Orphan  Rs.3000

'M.B.N
9 T.ayaSri 1 B.S¢ MPC 98 Be-D Merit Rs.4,500
10 A.Ratna Vani 1 B.S¢ MPC 96 Oc Merit Rs.4,500

11  Ch. Bhargavi I B.Sc MPC 94 Oc Merit Rs.4,500




12 A.Sravani I B.Sc MPC 93 Bce-B Merit Rs.

4,500
13 P.V.Padmavathi I B.Sc H.Sc 93 Be-D Merit Rs.3,500
14 E.Sinduja EP.S.W Single Rs.2,500
Parent
15 P.Durga B.Com Single Rs.4,000
Bhavani _ Parent
16 K.Jemmy M.B.N Orphan Rs.3000
Intermediate
i |AJhansi  |BiPC | 88 Oc | Single | Rs.5,000
Parent
2 P.Venkata Lakshmi MPC-I 73 Bc(A)  Single  Rs.5,000
Parent
3  Ch.N.Sravanthi Jr.MPC- 9.0 Oc Orphan  Rs.5,000
11
4  M.Divya Vani MPC-I 9.0 Be-D  Orphan  Rs.5,000
5 K.Apama MPC 9.3 Be-D Merit Rs.5,000
I Years - P.G Courses
S.No Reg.No Name Of The Student Class Category Amount
1 14108  P.Jhansi Rani IMA (Eco) Rs.5,000
2 14259  K.Rajeswari I M.Sc Maths = Single Parent Rs.5,000
3 14267  P.Prasanna Kumari [ M.Sc Maths = Single Parent Rs.5,000
U.G Courses
S.No Reg.No Name Of The Category Amount
Student
1 140408 P.Jaya IB.A(HEP) Single Rs.5,000
2 140415 R.Pavani IB.A(HEP) Single Rs.5,000
3 141136  B.Swathi IB.Sc M.P.C-I Handicapped Rs.5,000
4 140302 S.Saleema Sulthana  IB.A(HEP) Single Rs.5,000
_ . _ Parent .
5 141827 R .Durga Harika IB.Sc(ZNC) Single Rs.5,000

Parent




6 142721 G.Rekhambica IB.Sc(WEB.TECH) Single " Rs.5,000

Parent
7 142722 Ch.Saileela Rani IB.Sc(WEB.TECH) Single Rs.5,000 |
8 142009 Sk.Shakena Bhanu IB.Sc(MBN) Single Rs.5,000
_ _ _ - Parent _ _
9 140037 Rasaja IB.COM ' Orphan ' Rs.5,000
10 140004 Sabeena.Sk IB.COM Single Rs.5,000
. Parent .
11 141307 M.Madhavi IB.Sc(M.P.Comp)  Merit ' Rs.5,000
12 141446 Md.Ayesha IB.Sc(M.E.Comp)  Handicapped Rs.5,000
Intermediate
1 _ Class  Category Amount
1 P.Jaya Sree MPC Single Parent Rs.5,000
2 K.Sowjanya Bi.P.C Merit Rs.5,000
3 G.Kaveri Bi.P.C Merit Rs.5,000
< J.Preethi MEC Single Parent Rs.5,000
5 Y.Rani CSE Rs.5,000
2013-14
I Years

Post Graduate Courses

S.No Name of Under Caste Status Amount
The Graduation
Student Marks%
1 N.Vennela MA(English) 70 Bc-D  Merit  Rs.5000
2  V.Suneela M.Sc(Organic 64 Oc  Merit Rs.5000
Chemistry)

Under Graduate Courses

S.No Name Of The Class Intermediate Caste  Status Amount
Student Marks%

1  LMadhuri I B.Sc 92.5 SC-B  Single Rs. 4500
| (MPC) |  Parent |

2 K.Kavya I B.Sc 88 KAPU Single Rs.3500
| (BZO) | ~ Parent |

3  P.Mounika I B.Sc 87.4 BC-B  Single  Rs.4500
- Prasanna (M.P.C) . Parent .

4  P.Sai Durga I B.Sc 84.4 OoC Single  Rs.5000
_  M.P(Comp) _ ~ Parent _

5 B.Jyothsna I 84.2 SC-C  Single Rs.5000

- B.Com.Comp _ ~ Parent




6  V.Prathyusha

7  S.Mariyamma

8  S.Gayathri

9 T.JayaSri

10 A.Ratna Vani

11  Ch. Bhargavi

12  A.Sravani

13 P.V.Padmavathi

14 E.Sinduja

15 P.Durga
Bhavani

16 K.Jemmy

Intermediate

1 A.Jhansi

2. P.Venkata
Lakshmi

3  Ch.N.Sravanthi

4  M.Divya Vani

5 K.Aparna

I B.Com

I B.Sc H.Sc

I B.Sc M.B.N
I B.Sc MPC

I B.Sc MPC

I B.Sc MPC

I B.Sc MPC

I B.Sc H.Sc
E.P.S.W

'B.Com

M.B.N

Bi.P.C

MPC-1

Jr. MPC-II
MPC-1
MPC

89.6
78.5
76
98
96
94
93

93

8.8
1:3
9.0

9.0
9.3

BC-D  Orphan
BC.D  Orphan
oC Orphan
BC-D Merit
oC Merit
oC Merit
BC-B Merit
BC-D Merit
Single
Parent
Single
Parent
Orphan
Oc Single
Parent
Bc-A Single
Parent
Oc Orphan
Be-D Orphan
Be-D Merit

Students being given away the Snehita Scholarship by
Dr. Sr. Mercy and Dr. Sr. Marietta D’ Mello

Rs.4,000
Rs.5000
Rs.3000
Rs.4,500
Rs.4,500
Rs.4,500
Rs.
4,500
Rs.3,500
Rs.2,500

' Rs.4,000

Rs.3000

Rs.5,000
Rs.5,000
Rs.5,000

Rs.5,000
Rs.5,000




